9/26/23, 11:50 AM NGO Darpan

MATA RADHIKA DEVI SAMAJ KALYAN SANSTHAN

Unique Id of VO/NGO	UP/2023/0359608
DARPAN Reg. Date	26-09-2023

Registration Details

Registered With	Registrar of Societies
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No	G-52476
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	INDIAN SOCITIES REGISTRATION ACT 1860
City of Registration	NAUGARH
State of Registration	UTTAR PRADESH
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	25-03-2023

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
RADHIKA SINGH	Chairman	Available	Available
GOVIND PAL SINGH	Secretary	Available	Available
KRISHNAPAL SINGH	Treasurer	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Agriculture, Animal Husbandry, Dairying & Fisheries, Art & Culture, Biotechnology, Children, Differently Abled, Disaster Management, Right to Information & Advocacy, Sports, Vocational Training, Women's Development & Empowerment, Skill Development
Operational Area-States	UTTAR PRADESH
Operational Area-District	UTTAR PRADESH->Siddharthnagar

9/26/23, 11:50 AM NGO Darpan

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

Details of Achievements

AGRICULTURE, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY, DAIRYING

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2022-2023	Not Specified	LOCAL FUNDING AND MEMBERS CONTRIBUTIONS ONLY
Not Specified	Any Other	2023-2024	Not Specified	LOCAL FUNDING AND MEMBERS CONTRIBUTIONS ONLY

Contact Details

Address	VILLAGE PARSAUNA POSTBADAHARASIDDHARTNAGAR UTTARPRADESH 272008
City	NAUGARH
State	UTTAR PRADESH
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9322200300
Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	ns9322200300(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	20-09-2023

9/26/23, 11:50 AM NGO Darpan